memgmgnqg-(]gﬁJB-RGM Claim 1-3 Filed 06/23/09 Desc Main Document

Page 1 of 2

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA

FROOF OF CLAIM

Name of DebtorON SITE LA INC
C/O MICHAEL A CONDYLES ESQ)

Case Number:
N9-10818-RGM

NOTE: Thiy form should not be used to make a claim for an administrative expense arising after the commencement of the case. A request of pavment of an

administrative expense may be filed pursnant to 11 U.5.C. § 503,

Name of Creditor (The person or other entity 1 whom the deblor owes money or property y:
Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Name and address where notices should be sent:
Internal Revenue Service
P.O. Box 21126
Philadelphia. PA 19114

Telephone number: 1-800-913-9358 Creditor Number: 8736113 REC L‘ I V E D

B Check this box 10 indicate that this
claim amends a previously lled
claim.

Court Claim Number: |
fif knean )

Filed on: 04142009

Name and address where payments should be sent (if different from above).
Internal Revenue Service
400 NORTH 8TH STREET. BOX 76
M/S ROOM 898
RICHMOND, VA 23219

JUN 30 2003
BMC GROUP

Telephone Number: (B04) 916-8183

Check this box if you are aware that
anyone else has filed a proof of claim
relating to your claim. Attach copy vl
stalement giving particulars,

Check this box if you are the debtor
or trustee in this case.

1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed: $639.24

IT all or pan of your claim is secured. complete item 4 below: however. if all of your claim is unsecured. do not complete
item 4.

I all or part of your claim s entitled to priority, complete item 5.

B Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the principal amount of claim. Attach
iternized statement of interest or charges.

. Basis for Claim: Taxes

[See instruction #2 on reverse side }

. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor: See Attachment

Ma. Debtor may have scheduled account as:
[See instruction #3a on reverse side. }

5. Amount of Claim Entitled to
Priority under 11 U.S.C, §5807(a). IT
any portion of your claim falls in
one of the following categories,
check the box and state the
amount.

Specily the priority of the claim.

Domestic support obligations undee
11 US.C. §507ta)t I A) or (a)( 11 B).

Wages, salaries. or commissions {up
to $10,950%) earned within 180 days
before filing of the bankruptcy
petition or cessation of the debtor's

. Secured Claim (See instruction #4 on reverse side.)
Check the appropnale box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of sctoff and provide the
requested information

Motor Vehicle Other

Nature of property or right of setoff: Real Estate

Describe:

Value of Property:$ Annual Interest Rate _ %

Amount of arrearage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured claim.

ifany: $ Basis for perfection:

Amount of Secured Claim: $ Amount Unsecured: $

business, whichever is earlier - 11
U.S.C. §507 (akd).

Contmbutions 1o an employee benefir
pian -H U.5.C. §507 (ai 5).

Up 10 $2.425* of deposits toward
purchase, lease, or rental of propeny
or services for personal, family, or
household use - 11 U.S.C. §507
(al 7).
B Taxes or penalties owed to
governmental units - 11 U.S.C. §507
(a)(8).

6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this ¢laim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.

7. Documents: Artach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes,
purchase orders, invoices, itemized statemenls or ruaning accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security
agreements. You may also attach a summary. Attach redacted copies of documents providing evidence of
perfection of & security interest. You may also attach a summary. {See instruction 7 and definition of "redacted” en
reverse side.)
DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER
SCANNING.

Other - Specify applicable paragraph
of 11 U.S.C. 8507 (an_)

Amount entitled o priority:

$.400.00

*Amounts are subject to adjusrment on
1710 and every 3 years thereafier wirh
respect 1o cases commenced on or after

I{ the documents are not available, please explain:

the date of adjustment.

Signature: The person filing this claim must sign i1, Sign and print name and title, if any, of the
creditor or other person authorized 1o file this claim and state address and telephone number il
different from the notice address above. Attach copy of power of attorney. il any.

Date: os/222008

Internal Revenue Service

400 NORTH 8TH STREET. BOX 76
M/S ROOM 898

RICHMOND. VA 23219

5/ 5. KIM TAYLOR.
BANKRUPTCY SPECIALIST
(804)916-8185

FOR COURT USE ONLY

Penediy for presenting frawdulent claim: Fine of up 10 $500.000 or imprisonment lor up o 3 years. or both

- 18 US.C 4§ 152 and 357!

On-Site Sourcing, Inc.

QY
e




Case 0910818 BGM  Claim 1.3 Filed Q8/23/09 . Dosc Main Daciiment

P.’qu 2 af 2

Proof of Claim for

Internal Revenue Taxes

Department of the Treasury/Internal Revenue Service

In the Matter of; ON SITE LA INC

C/0 MICHAEL A CONDYLES ESQ

1111 EAST MAIN ST

SUITE 800

RICHMOND, VA 23219-3500

Amendment No. 2 to Proof of Clamm dated 04/14/2009,

Form 10
Attachment

Case Number

09-10818-RGM

Type of Bankruptcy Case

CHAPTER 11

Date of Petition

02/04/2009

The United States has not adentified a right of setoff or couterclaim. However. this determination is based on available data and 1 not
intended to waive any right to setoff against this clanm debts owed o this debtor by this or any other federal agencs . Allrights of setoft

are preserved and will be asserted to the extent law{ul

Unsecured Priority Claims under section 507{a)8) of the Bankruptey Code

Taapever

Interest 1o

10 Numher Kinel of Tax Tax Period Date Tan Assessed Tux Due Petition Dui:.
XN-XXX4409 CORP-INC 1213172005 I Unassessed-No Retum $100.00 St
WN-XXX4409 CORP-INC 12/3172006 I Unassesscd-No Return $100.00 St it
NX-XXX 409 CORP-INC 12/31/2007 I Unassessed-No Retumn $100.00 S
NX-XXX4200 CORP-INC 12/31/2008 I Unassessed-No Retum $100.00 ALY
NX-XXN09 WT-FICA 03/3 12009 OSM18/2008 $0.00 SOt
SHHYLOO Q0
Total Amount of Unsecured Priority Claims: $400.00
Unsecured General Claims
Penaley 1o date of pention on unsecured pronty clams imcluding aneress thereony L0 5239 24
Total Amount of Unsecured General Claims: $239.24

PUNASYESSED PANTEABINIY Jby BANE BEEN DialFDRON LIS O AN BRC AL b 0 B RECORD S S0, SO R ITRSY S FILFLE WHEN T DIFRTO S FILEY THE KETURS OF PRUNIDES O THEE EINFURM AT

Page 1 of |




Eastern District of Virginia
Claims Register

09-10818-RGM On-Site LA, Inc.
Judge: Robert G. Mayer Chapter: 11

Office: Alexandria Last Date to file claims:
Trustee: Last Date to file (Govt): 08/03:2009
Creditor: (8756113) Claim No: ! Steatus.
Internal Revenue Service Original Filed Fiied hy: CR
P.O. Box 21126 Date: 04/15/2009 Entered bv:
Philadelphia, PA 19114 Original Entered Modified:

Date: 04/15/2009
Lusr Amendment
Filed. 06/23/2009

i Last Amendment

I Entered. 06/23/2009

Unsecured claimed: $239.24

Secured claimed:  $0.00 |
Priority  claimed: $400.00 f
Total claimed: $639.24 ‘

I istory: ' |
Details  1-1 04/15/2009 Claim #] filed by Internal Revenue Service, total amount claimed; $500
{Appleby, Warren )

Details  1-2 05/05/2009 Amended Claim #1 filed by Internal Revenue Service, total amount claimed:
$2417.42 (Appleby, Warren )

Details  1-3 06/23/2009 Amended Claim #] filed by Internal Revenue Service, total amount claimed:
£639.24 (Appleby, Warren )
1Descriprion.'
Remarks:

Claims Register Summary




	\\Ts02\clients\236_OnSiteChapter7Trustee\236_Data\236_bLinxData\236_Images\236_ClaimImages\ConvertToPdfAndChangePrefixto236\184_00000225.TIF
	image 1 of 3
	image 2 of 3
	image 3 of 3


